
Dayscholars Hosteliers

7.30 Kanjany 8650 1750

7.40 Manaloor 8200 1650

7.47
Enamavu/Vengitang

u
7200 1450

7.50 Mullassery 7200 1450

8.00 Pavaratty 6250 1250

8.05 Mamabazar 5800 1200

8.07 Pancharamukku 5800 1200

8.10 Guruvayoor 5300 1100

8.12 Mavinchuvadu 5300 1100

8.14 Chowaloorpadi Via 5300 1100

8.30 Kunnamkulam 3400 700

8.47 Pannithadam 2900 600

8.50 College

BUS NO 4

Kanjani-Mullassery-Pavaratty-GVR-Chowaloorpadi-KMK-

College

Semester Bus Fare
TIME Boarding Point


